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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

04 JUL 2019 - 13:30

REFEREE PIPER Anke

ASSISTANT LATIMER Simon James

PANEL A (1  2  3  4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 2 LAVOIE Francine

JUDGE 3 BARROW Sarah Ellen

JUDGE 4 ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio

JUDGE 5 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 6 DONALDSON Tony

JUDGE 7 FABER Marc

RESERVE CHOI Hye Jin

1 LIU Chengming CHN 04 FEB 1998

5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
305C 3.0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 75.00 138.00
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 204.00
107B 3.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 59.40 263.40
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 60.80 324.20
405B 3.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 74.80 399.00

2 SEIDEL Frithjof GER 28 MAY 1997

413B 2.9 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 59.45 59.45
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 110.45
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 59.20 169.65
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.00 223.65
405B 3.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 295.05
107B 3.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 62.70 357.75 41.25

3 AUBER Gabriele ITA 20 FEB 1997

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 57.35 57.35
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 111.35
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 178.55
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 66.00 244.55
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 309.05
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 47.15 356.20 42.80

4 LUBE Alexander GER 22 NOV 1996

205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 46.50
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 63.00 109.50
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 168.00
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.75 237.75
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 46.40 284.15
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.50 354.65 44.35

5 FIELDING Jacob Burton USA 06 SEP 2000

205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.00 51.00
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 103.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 157.50
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.00 219.50
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 269.00
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 68.80 337.80 61.20
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6 LI Pingan CHN 10 FEB 1998

305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 123.00
107B 3.3 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 18.15 141.15
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 64.00 205.15
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 268.15
405B 3.4 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 40.80 308.95 90.05

7 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 65.10
107C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 36.00 101.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 14.40 115.50
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 175.50
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 219.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 271.00 128.00

8 CASEY Conor Reardon USA 08 DEC 1999

405C 3.1 1.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 24.80 24.80
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.50 83.30
107C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 120.80
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 174.80
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 P 43.50 218.30
5152B 3.2 1.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 41.60 259.90 139.10
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